
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319369

Submitted
2021-12-22 12:22:03

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Lee’s famous chicken

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
WLB $38 per week $343
Wshop $19 per week $171
MBG $27 per week $216
Total $84 per week
Total $729

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
2x3

Caption
Jan/Feb special

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
Forward

Publications

Publication 1
9WLB

Price / Day
$38.00

Date(s)
Sun 01/02/22, Sun 01/09/22, Sun
01/16/22, Sun 01/23/22, Sun 01/30/22,
Sun 02/06/22, Sun 02/13/22, Sun
02/20/22, Sun 02/27/22

Publication 2
9WSHOP

Price / Day
$19.00

Date(s)
Sun 01/02/22, Sun 01/09/22, Sun
01/16/22, Sun 01/23/22, Sun 01/30/22,
Sun 02/06/22, Sun 02/13/22, Sun
02/20/22, Sun 02/27/22

Publication 3
9BGM

Price / Day
$27.00

Date(s)
Thu 01/06/22, Thu 01/13/22, Thu
01/20/22, Thu 01/27/22, Thu 02/03/22,
Thu 02/10/22, Thu 02/17/22, Thu
02/24/22

Additional Information

Pickup?



No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
Copy coming

mailto:Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

